
Manchester & High Peak Trial  Mow Cop 08-02-26 

No Name Class Route 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 total

85 R. BOYD D EXP 1 1 5 0 1 4 1 1 1 0 15

6 S. MELLOR F EXP 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

7 N. ATHA F EXP R R R R R R R R R R R

16 P. RUSCOE G EXP 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

89 A. HIPWELL G EXP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2

94 J. LYCETT G EXP 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

90 P. MOUNTFORD G EXP 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 3 10

87 B. BOYD G EXP 0 0 0 1 0 1 5 1 0 5 13

83 L. SAGAR G EXP 1 0 5 2 0 6 2 1 4 0 21

4 S. SYMONDS G EXP 0 1 0 5 6 6 2 6 2 0 28

96 P. BAILEY G EXP 2 0 1 3 5 7 4 3 5 1 31

3 D.UNWIN G EXP 1 3 1 10 12 10 3 5 1 1 47

12 M. WRIGHT G EXP 5 0 10 7 7 10 3 7 3 5 57

88 G. MILLER D INT 5 0 0 0 10 0 2 2 0 0 19

92 B. BROWN G INT 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 2 2 0 8

15 M. CARTER G INT 0 0 0 1 6 0 3 1 0 0 11

93 D. LYCETT G INT 0 5 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 1 11

84 B. HARDAKER G INT 0 0 0 2 6 0 8 0 3 6 25

9 K. HACKNEY G INT 0 0 5 7 12 5 1 6 0 6 42

97 S. DAVIES G INT 0 0 1 10 10 7 5 6 5 7 51

2 M. COCKING D INT 0 R R R R R R R R R R

100 S. THOMAS F INT 0 MS 0 MS MS MS MS MS MS MS R

82 S. COALES D CLUB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2

13 A.MORREY D CLUB 3 0 6 11 0 0 MS R 5 20 MS

5 R. GOODWIN F CLUB 1 0 0 5 0 3 1 2 0 5 17

14 D. BAILEY G CLUB 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

8 P. COTTIGA G CLUB 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 0 0 6

86 S. SIMPSON G CLUB 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 1 0 7

99 P. LAKIN G CLUB 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 7 11

98 J. KIRKMAN G CLUB 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 5 5 14

91 M. KELLY G CLUB 1 0 0 6 1 0 3 2 1 7 21

10 T. EDGE G CLUB 0 0 0 7 1 0 0 18 5 14 45

11 G. LEIGHTON G CLUB R R R R R R R R R R R

95 T. SWIFT G CLUB R R R R R R R R R R R




